Led Indoor Light
CATALOGUE
亚能实业集团有限公司
Anern Industry Group Limited
2021
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com
Email: group@anern.com
WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
文本框
21
Anern Industry Group Limited
F1, R&D Building, No.3 Guangpuxi Avenue, Science City, Guangzhou,
China
COMPANYCOMPANY
Anern is a diversified enterprise providing scientific and technological
innovation, energy applications, committed to the improvement of the living
environment and international cooperation by energy-saving technologies,
efficient lighting, and green energy solutions. As a leader in LED Lighting and
Solar Applications. Anern insists on integrating the advanced technology and
professional design into every solution and blending the best service with the
highest quality products, aiming at each client's satisfaction.
Anern Industry Group Limited
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
01LED Indoor Light
CONTENTS
01-1 LED Bulb Light 01
01-2 LED Tube Light 09
01-3 LED Panel Light 13
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-OBL10-B2
LED Bulb Light
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-OBL10-B2-3W AC185-265V 3W 255-270lm >80
AN-OBL10-B2-5W AC185-265V 5W 450-475lm >80
AN-OBL10-B2-7W AC185-265V 7W 630-665lm >80
AN-OBL10-B2-9W AC185-265V 9W 810-855lm >80
AN-OBL10-B2-12W AC185-265V 12W 1080-1140lm >80
AN-OBL10-B2-15W AC185-265V 15W 1350-1425lm >80
AN-OBL10-B2-18W AC185-265V 18W 1620-1710lm >80
01
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-OBL10-B3
LED Bulb Light(DOB)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-OBL10-B3-7W AC185-265V 7W 630-665lm >80
AN-OBL10-B3-9W AC185-265V 9W 810-855lm >80
AN-OBL10-B3-12W AC185-265V 12W 1080-1140lm >80
AN-OBL10-B3-15W AC185-265V 15W 1350-1425lm >80
AN-OBL10-B3-18W AC185-265V 18W 1620-1710lm >80
Anern Industry Group Limited
02
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-OBL13-A3
LED Bulb Light
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-OBL13-A3-5W AC185-265V 5W 450-475lm >80
AN-OBL13-A3-10W AC185-265V 10W 900-950m >80
AN-OBL13-A3-15W AC185-265V 15W 1350-1425lm >80
AN-OBL13-A3-20W AC185-265V 20W 1800-1900lm >80
AN-OBL13-A3-30W AC185-265V 30W 2700-2850lm >80
AN-OBL13-A3-40W AC185-265V 40W 3600-3800lm >80
AN-OBL13-A3-50W AC185-265V 50W 4500-4750lm >80
03
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-OBL13-A4
LED Bulb Light(DOB)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-OBL13-A4-5W AC185-265V 5W 450-475lm >80
AN-OBL13-A4-10W AC185-265V 10W 900-950m >80
AN-OBL13-A4-15W AC185-265V 15W 1350-1425lm >80
AN-OBL13-A4-20W AC185-265V 20W 1800-1900lm >80
AN-OBL13-A4-30W AC185-265V 30W 2700-2850lm >80
AN-OBL13-A4-40W AC185-265V 40W 3600-3800lm >80
AN-OBL13-A4-50W AC185-265V 50W 4500-4750lm >80
Anern Industry Group Limited
04
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-OBL5-B1
LED Emergency Light
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-OBL5-B1-5W AC85-265V 5w 375-400lm >70
AN-OBL5-B1-7W AC85-265V 7w 525-560lm >70
AN-OBL5-B1-9W AC85-265V 9W 675-720lm >70
AN-OBL5-B1-12W AC85-265V 12w 900-960lm >70
AN-OBL5-B1-15W AC85-265V 15w 1125-1200lm >70
05
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-OBL5-A
LED Emergency Light
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-OBL5-15w AC85-265V 15w 1200lm >70
Anern Industry Group Limited
06
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-OBL13-A
LED Bulb Light
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-OBL13-A-60W AC185-265V 60W 5400-5700lm >70
AN-OBL13-A-80W AC185-265V 80W 7200-7600lm >70
AN-OBL13-A-100W AC185-265V 100W 9000-9500lm >70
AN-OBL13-A-150W AC185-265V 150W 13500-14250lm >70
Anern Industry Group Limited
07
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-CLU
LED Bulb Light(U type)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-CLU-3W (2U) AC185-265V 3W 240lm >70
AN-CLU-5W (3U) AC185-265V 5W 400lm >70
AN-CLU-7W (3U) AC185-265V 7W 560lm >70
AN-CLU-9W (3U) AC185-265V 9W 720lm >70
AN-CLU-12W (3U) AC185-265V 12W 960lm >70
AN-CLU-16W (4U) AC185-265V 16W 1280lm >70
AN-CLU-20W (4U) AC185-265V 20W 1600lm >70
AN-CLU-24W (4U) AC185-265V 24W 1920lm >70
AN-CLU-32W (4U) AC185-265V 32W 2560lm >70
AN-CLU-40W (4U) AC185-265V 40W 3200lm >70
AN-CLU-48W (5U) AC185-265V 48W 3840lm >70
08
Administrator
放置图像
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
AN-T8-A
LED Tube Light（Aluminum+PC）
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
T8-0.6m-A-10W AC100V-265V 10W 1000-1400lm >80
T8-0.9m-A-14W AC100V-265V 14W 1400-1960lm >80
T8-1.2m-A-18W AC100V-265V 18W 1800-2520lm >80
T8-1.5m-A-22W AC100V-265V 22W 2200-3080lm >80
Anern Industry Group Limited
09
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-T5-A2
LED Tube Light（Aluminum+PC）
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
T5-0.6m-A2-10W AC90V-265V 10W 1000-1050lm >80
T5-0.9m-A2-14W AC90V-265V 14W 1400-1470lm >80
T5-1.2m-A2-18W AC90V-265V 18W 1800-1890lm >80
T5-1.5m-A2-22W AC90V-265V 22W 2200-2310lm >80
10
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-T8-D1
LED Tube Light（Plastic）
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
T8-0.6m-D1-9W AC170V-260V 9W 630-900lm >70
T8-0.9m-D1-14W AC170V-260V 14w 980-1400lm >70
T8-1.2m-D1-18W AC170V-260V 18W 1260-1800lm >70
Anern Industry Group Limited
11
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-T8-D3
LED Tube Light（Glass）
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
T8-0.6m-D3-9W AC170V-260V 9W 630-900lm >70
T8-1.2m-D3-18W AC170V-260V 18W 1260-1800lm >70
T8-0.9m-D3-14W AC170V-260V 14w 980-1400lm >70
12
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-FPL-A
LED Panel Light(Backlit light)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-FPL-A-6060-36W 100-300V(Isolated) 36W 3600-3780lm >80
AN-FPL-A6060-48W 100-300V(Isolated) 48W 4800-5040lm >80
AN-FPL-A30120-36W 100-300V(Isolated) 36w 3600-3780lm >80
AN-FPL-A30120-48W 100-300V(Isolated) 48W 4800-5040lm >80
Anern Industry Group Limited
13
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-FPL-C
LED Panel Light(Backlit light)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-FPL-C-3030-18W 185-265V(Non-isolated) 18w 1260-1350lm >80
AN-FPL-C-3060-28W 185-265V(Non-isolated) 28w 1960-2100lm >80
AN-FPL-C-6060-42W 185-265V(Non-isolated) 42w 3570-3780lm >80
AN-FPL-C-6060-48W 185-265V(Non-isolated) 48w 5520-5760lm >80
AN-FPL-C-30120-42W 185-265V(Non-isolated) 42w 3570-3780lm >80
AN-FPL-C-30120-52W 185-265V(Non-isolated) 52w 4420-4680lm >80
14
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-IPM03C
LED Panel Light(Spray white)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-IPM03C-6060-36W 85-265V 36W 3600-3700lm >80
AN-IPM03C-6060-48W 85-265V 48W 4800-4950lm >80
AN-IPM03C-30120-48W 85-265V 48W 4320-4560lm >80
AN-IPM03C-60120-72W 85-265V 72W 6480-6840lm >80
Anern Industry Group Limited
15
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-IPM03CS
LED Panel Light(Surface, Spray white)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-IPM03CS-6060-36W 85-265V 36W 3600-3700lm >80
AN-IPM03CS-6060-48W 85-265V 48W 4800-4950lm >80
AN-IPM03CS-30120-48W 85-265V 48W 4320-4560lm >80
AN-IPM03CS-60120-72W 85-265V 72W 6480-6840lm >80
16
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-SPL-A
LED Panel Light
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-SPL-A-3W 85-265V 3W 180-195lm >70
AN-SPL-A-6W 85-265V 6W 390-420lm >70
AN-SPL-A-9W 85-265V 9W 590-630lm >70
AN-SPL-A-12W 85-265V 12W 840-900lm >70
AN-SPL-A-15W 85-265V 15W 1050-1125lm >70
AN-SPL-A-18W 85-265V 18W 1260-1350lm >70
AN-SPL-A-24W 85-265V 24W 1680-1800lm >70
Anern Industry Group Limited
17
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-SPL02-A
LED Panel Light(Surface)
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-SPL02-A-6W 85-265V 6w 390-420lm >70
AN-SPL02-A-12W 85-265V 12W 840-900lm >70
AN-SPL02-A-18W 85-265V 18W 1260-1350lm >70
AN-SPL02-A-24W 85-265V 24W 1680-1800lm >70
18
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
AN-DL-D
LED Down Light
Spec. Working Voltage Power Luminous Flux CRI
AN-DL-D-7W 175-265v 7w 700lm >70
AN-DL-D-12W 175-265v 12w 1200lm >70
AN-DL-D-15W 175-265v 15w 1500lm >70
Anern Industry Group Limited
19
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Administrator
放置图像
Anern Industry Group Limited
Add : F1, R&D Building, No.3 Guangpuxi Avenue, Science City, Guangzhou, China
Administrator
文本框
Web: anerngroup.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098